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September 2013

Arrival Reg Operator Aircraft Type Flight
time Number
Tue 03 Sep 09:26 XX202 ROYAL AIR FORCE Bae Hawk RAF18
Sun 15 Sep 13:58 OMSAA SAYAKHAT Boeing 737-400 SAH4472
Tue 17 Sep 18:05 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508E
Wed 11 Sep 18:22 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508G
Mon 09 Sep 10:22 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508B
Fri 06 Sep 18:41 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508B
Sun 08 Sep 11:10 GKAZB Bristow P&CRT Sikorsky S76 BHZ84A
Tue 24 Sep 09:40 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508B
Tue 17 Sep 07:39 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508A
Mon 16 Sep 17:01 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508C
Sat 21 Sep 17:40 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508C
Thu 19 Sep 10:51 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL508B
Thu 05 Sep 16:18 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL522C
Mon 16 Sep 07:33 GSNSA CHC Fuel Account Sikorsky S76 CHF

Sun 22 Sep 16:52 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL508D
Sat 14 Sep 18:10 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL508E
Fri 06 Sep 17:01 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL522A
Sun 01 Sep 08:47 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL522B
Sun 22 Sep 07:48 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL508A
Fri 13 Sep 13:34 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL522C
Thu 12 Sep 10:44 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508A
Thu 19 Sep 13:19 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508C
Fri 27 Sep 18:00 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL522D
Sun 08 Sep 14:21 CSTRL ORBEST S A Airbus A320 0OBS3429
Tue 24 Sep 07:36 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL508A
Thu 12 Sep 13:40 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL522C
Sun 08 Sep 18:22 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd Sikorsky S76 BHL522D
Sun 15 Sep 14:29 CSTRL ORBEST S A Airbus A320 0OBS3429
Sun 01 Sep 10:06 GCGOU Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL522E
Thu 12 Sep 12:14 GKAZB Bristow Helicopters Ltd ~ Sikorsky S76 BHL508C
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